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OFFICE

STATE
UNITED STATES SENATOR
UNITED STATES SENATOR
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
STATE SENATOR DIST. 20
STATE SENATOR DIST. 20
STATE SENATOR DIST. 24
STATE SENATOR DIST. 24
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 20
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 20
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 20
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 24
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 24
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 24
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES DIST. 24
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE AUDITOR
STATE AUDITOR
STATE TREASURER
STATE TREASURER
ATTORNEY GENERAL
ATTORNEY GENERAL
COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
COMMISSIONER OF INSURANCE
COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONER
TAX COMMISSIONER
TAX COMMISSIONER
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
CONSTITUTIONAL MEASURE NO. 1
CONSTITUTIONAL MEASURE NO. 1
CONSTITUTIONAL MEASURE NO. 2
CONSTITUTIONAL MEASURE NO. 2
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE

PARTY CANDIDATE
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM

MIKE LIFFRIG
BYRON L. DORGAN
DUANE SAND
EARL POMEROY

ELROY N. LINDAAS
LARRY J. ROBINSON

LEE KALDOR
OLE AARSVOLD
PHIL LEITNER
LYLE THOMASON
RALPH METCALF
PHILLIP MUELLER
JOHN HOEVEN / JACK DALRYMPLE
JOSEPH A. SATROM / DEB MATHERN
ALVIN A. (AL) JAEGER
DOUGLAS MELBY
ROBERT R. (BOB) PETERSON
BRENT EDISON
KELLY SCHMIDT
DEAN MEYER
WAYNE STENEHJEM
BRUCE SCHOENWALD
JIM POOLMAN
TERRY BARNES
DOUG GOEHRING
ROGER JOHNSON
KEVIN CRAMER
RON GUMERINGER
RICK CLAYBURGH
MIKE EVERY
KEITH JACOBSON
WAYNE G. SANSTEAD
MAX LAIRD
YES
NO
YES
NO
GERALD W. VANDEWALLE

2401

84
109
82
107

106

82
73
106
105
87
105
86
103
84
102
83
103
86
101
84
104
81
106
85
103
85
104
40
95
54
102
73
139
41
177

2402

121
157
121
155

145

118
109
142
141
126
128
124
124
124
126
119
126
125
128
118
126
118
132
122
121
124
124
87
185
53
163
142
238
74
283

2403

53
75
56
74

76

52
48
75
72
58
69
55
67
54
67
53
65
55
65
55
64
53
70
55
63
55
65
22
73
30
69
57
103
26
115

2404

147
162
151
160

158

145
123
159
153
154
148
148
145
148
144
146
144
149
146
143
149
142
151
144
147
148
148
64
190
57
149
143
246
56
286

2405

188
223
196
216

208

190
154
209
205
200
204
196
200
194
196
185
200
192
197
187
200
186
206
185
199
195
201
90
218
98
203
192
307
102
365

13
(=
(=
N

41
42
43
40
41
40
40
40
40
39
38
41
36
44
38
39
39
40
25
54
10
31
52
47
35
80

2407

25

25
35

33

23
24
30
35
27
35
27
34
27
34
26
34
26
34
25
34
25
34
26
33
26
34
11
22
24
25
37
33
30
52

2408

24
10
24
10

23

21

24

24

24

24

24

22

24

24

23

13
12

11
17
18
11
25

2409

21
44
24
44

41

22
17
37
37
23
33
21
33
21
34
20
36
22
35
20
35
20
36
21
35
23
34
14
41

28
24
39
15
47
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11
14
11
13

11
10

10
13
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
12

12
11
10
12
11
12

14

14

12
19

)

47

28
25
46
47
33
43
32
39
32
38
30
39
31
39
30
39
30
42
30
39
31
39
18
34
28
30
43
45
30
67
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16
18

30
21
28
20
28
18
27
20
29
19
26
21
26
23
27
19
28
22
25
19
11
15
41
35
22
48

[\
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38
56
41
54

48

45
39

40
54
39
49
39
50
37
50
38
49
38
47
37
52
39
48
39
48
29
42
18
30
59
58
32
79

N

15
28
15
25

27

14
13
27
27
14
28
16
27
16
27
15
25
14
26
16
27
14
26
14
27
16
27

17
14
19
18
19
17
32

~

)

38
37
43

37
33
37
35
44
34
41
32
40
33
38
34
42
33
39
33
38
34
38
34
42
34
23
32
27
28
44
49
24
70

N

TOTAL

860
1065
890
1040

119

885

110
95
734
640
877
866
911
964
891
932
883
928
853
936
884
929
850
938
839
974
858
927
885
939
470
1048
442
909
956
1385
527
1745
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BARNES COUNTY
JUDGE DIST. SOUTHEAST JUDGESHIP NO. 2

JUDGE DIST. SOUTHEAST JUDGESHIP NO. 4
JUDGE DIST. SOUTHEAST JUDGESHIP NO. 5
JUDGE DIST. SOUTHEAST JUDGESHIP NO. 6

COUNTY COMMISSION DIST. 1
COUNTY COMMISSION DIST. 1

COUNTY COMMISSION DIST. 5
COUNTY COMMISSION DIST. 5

GARRISON DIVERSION CONSERVANCY DIST.

COUNTY MEASURE
COUNTY MEASURE
CITY OF VALLEY CITY

VALLEY CITY COMMISSIONERS
VALLEY CITY COMMISSIONERS
VALLEY CITY COMMISSIONERS
VALLEY CITY COMMISSIONERS
VALLEY CITY COMMISSIONERS

VALLEY CITY PARK BOARD
VALLEY CITY PARK BOARD

VALLEY CITY MUNICIPAL JUDGE
VALLEY CITY MUNICIPAL JUDGE

VALLEY CITY MEASURE (PUBLISH MINUTES)
VALLEY CITY MEASURE (PUBLISH MINUTES)
VALLEY CITY SCHOOL DIST. 2

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE

VC PUBLIC SHOOL (PUBLISH MINUTES)
VC PUBLIC SHOOL (PUBLISH MINUTES)
TOTAL VOTERS=

PARTY

2393

CANDIDATE

JOHN T. (JACK) PAULSON

JIM BEKKEN

RONALD E. GOODMAN

MIKAL "MIKE" SIMONSON

ROBERT LEE
CINDY SCHWEHR

PALMER PAULSON
DONALD TRIEBOLD

HARLAN OPDAHL

YES
NO

MARY LEE NIELSON
BOB WERKHOVEN
ROBERT DRAKE
JON WAGER

DICK LORENZ

BRENT GUSTAFSON
DICK GULMON

RUSSELL MYHRE
TOM GOVEN

YES
NO

JOYCE BRAUNAGEL
VAL MORITZ

YES
NO

BALLOTS COUNTED

2401 2402 2403 2404 2405 2006 2407 2408 2409 2010 2411 2012 2013 2414 2415 | TOTAL
190 314 121 307 390 88 53 28 59 21 76 49 88 33 74 1891
168 283 107 286 358 74 50 25 41 18 68 46 79 30 66 1699
167 285 110 286 358 68 50 25 42 18 71 45 76 29 67 1697
184 314 120 303 384 84 52 26 55 18 73 47 86 35 74 1855
64 32 5 1 23 125
133 59 52 7 37 288
206 10 14 2 232
204 18 9 2 233
168 288 111 285 349 73 48 23 45 15 56 46 78 28 73 1686
156 254 113 243 325 61 44 26 43 22 63 33 70 29 62 1544
35 67 19 71 81 29 16 3 19 2 15 26 24 10 16 433
121 142 69 132 240 704
86 104 58 87 175 510
53 182 53 175 172 635
99 260 79 256 281 975
17 19 14 45 40 135
161 287 111 279 368 1206
173 269 121 272 359 1194
51 116 50 112 119 448
150 223 84 211 323 991
173 337 129 311 417 1367
25 20 8 26 33 112
200 346 129 320 455 3 8 14 66 2 31 2 1576
202 346 141 324 461 3 10 12 71 2 36 3 1611
161 335 127 309 422 2 8 12 74 2 34 3 1489
36 32 16 33 60 1 3 3 6 0 4 0 194
216 397 156 382 524 113 66 34 80 27 85 64 115 46 88 2393

BY BARNES COUNTY AUDITOR

EDWARD R. MCGOUGH




